
Start Time Time Team Opponent Division Location
Sunday, December 11 1:15 PM 3/4 Gold Nativity Midland Park National Nativity Midland Park

Saturday, December 17 3:30 PM 3/4 Gold St Elizabeth Wyckoff National NDA
Sunday, December 18 3;30 pm 3/4 Gold St Joseph Oradell National St Joseph Oradell
Monday, December 19 6:30 PM 3/4 Gold Our Lady Glen Rock National Our Lady Glen Rock

Friday, January 6 6:30 PM 3/4 Gold OLM Park Ridge National NDA
Saturday, January 14 10:15 AM 3/4 Gold Corpus Christi Hasbrouck HeightsNational Corpus Christi Hasbrouck Heights
Thursday, February 2 6:15 PM 3/4 Gold St John Hillsdale National St John Hillsdale
Saturday, February 4 7:00 PM 3/4 Gold St Peter River Edge National NDA
Sunday, February 5 2:15 PM 3/4 Gold Corpus Christi Hasbrouck HeightsNational NDA
Tuesday, February 7 7:45 PM 3/4 Gold St Mary Rutherford BLUE National NDA


